ELK 0400-0616
IE2 and IE3
THREE PHASE ASYNCHRONOUS
ELECTRIC MOTORS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
ELK Motor has been founded by major shareholders of
Yılmaz Redüktör A.Ş. as the continuation of the product
family. ELK motor manufactures electric motors from 71 up

6209 ZZ
6210 ZZ
PRODUCT TYPE CODES
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
2 EL 132 M 4 C FC 00 000
Additional Motor Features
000.....999     000 : Standard Motor
Electrical Specifications:
AA..ZZ Voltage, frequency etc.
Construction Types/Flange Types
PD : Feet mounted B3 type construction
FA : With B5 flange
FC : With B14a flange
FS : With special flange
PA : Feet mounted B5 type construction
PC : Feet mounted B14a type construction
PS : Feet mounted with special flange
Y0..Y9: With flange for gearbox connection
PX : Feet mounted without drive side end shield
XX : Without feet and drive side end shield
Z0-Z9: With feet and special gearbox flange
Number of Poles
2:2 poles 3000 rpm
4:4 poles 1500 rpm
6:6 poles 1000 rpm
D : dahlander 4/2 poles constant torque 1500/3000 rpm
E : dahlander 4/2 poles square-law torque 1500/3000 rpm
F : dahlander 8/4 pole constant torque 750/1500 rpm
G : dahlander 8/4 poles square-law torque 750/1500 rpm
S : separate windings 6/4 poles 1000/1500 rpm
T : separate windings 12/4 poles 500/1500 rpm
U : separate windings 12/2 poles 500/3000 rpm
Z: 12 poles 500 rpm
Housing Length
S: Short
M: Medium
L: Long
Frame Sizes:71, 80, 90, 100, 112, 132, 160, 180
The height of the sha� axis from feet base of motor (mm)
Basic Motor Types
EL : Aluminum housing standard motors
EG : Cast iron housing standard motors
EC : Aluminum housing compact motors
ED : Cast iron housing compact motors
Motor Efficiency Classes:
1: IE1
2: IE2
3: IE3
Core Length: A, B, C,D
12
00
2nd digit:  Additional Electrical Features
0: Standard motor, basic version
A: Motors with thermistor
B: Motors with heater
C: Motors with thermal switch
K: Motors with thermistor and heater
1st digit : Voltage and Frequency
A: 230/400V 50Hz
B: 400/690V 50Hz
C: 240/415V 50Hz
D: 415/720V 50Hz
E: 220/380V 60Hz Standard power
F: 380/660V 60Hz Standard power
G : 220V 60Hz
H : 290/500V 50Hz
I: 220/380V 60Hz 16% increased rated output power
J: 380/660V 60Hz 16% increased rated output power
Electrical Specifications
AA..ZZ Voltage, frequency etc.
PRODUCT TYPE CODES
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
13